
 

                           TOURNAMENT PRIZE WINNERS                       A

Robert Prasad Memorial Tournament 

Meadow Gardens Golf Course 

Ju1 10, 2021 
Category Score Name 

Long Drive   $15 

 

- Ashvin Murthi 

K/Ps 

1. Hole #4  $15 

2. Hole #7  $15 

3. Hole #13  $15 

4. Hole #17  $15 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

Vince Deo 

Graham Venkataya 

Charanjit Khaira 

Avinesh Chand 

FLIGHT 3 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

80 

76 

75 

68 

 

Vijay Singh 

Peter Corrin 

Mahen Mistry 

Vince Deo 

FLIGHT 2 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

72 

70 

70 

68 

 

Lincoln Mohammed 

Murthi Shunmugam 

Martin Prasad 

Grover Wong 

FLIGHT 1 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

72 

70 

70 

61 

 

Peter Patel 

Ashif Ismail 

Kris Madhavan 

Sasi Venu 

Overall Low Net 
Robert Prasad Memorial Trophy 

 

66.5 

 

 

Sasi Venu 

 

Raffle Winner   

    $50 

 

- 

 

Martin Prasad 

 
 


